Detection of rotational direction and rotational speed
Signal height independent of rotary speed
Logic signal for detecting the direction of rotation
Rugged construction for use under extreme
environmental conditions
The rotary speed sensors with pulse output operate using
optoelectric scanning of a slotted disk. The large pulse
amplitudes guarantee low susceptibility to interference.

with 1 output, 60 pulse/rev., cylindical shaft
Ordering information
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Optoelectric rotational speed sensors ENI 21, 23, 22 R V14631A- 0 0 0 0 12 wks.
ENI 21 with 1 output 1 438,00
ENI 22 with 2 outputs 2 585,00
ENI 23 with 3 outputs 3 685,00
ENI 22 R with 2 outputs and sensing of direction of rotation 4 953,00
Number of pulses 15 pulses/rev. 1 -
30 pulses/rev. 2 -
60 pulses/rev. 3 -
Shaft cylindrcal 1 -
with serrated hub 2 175,00
with reed 3 33,00
Additional ordering information
With protective circuit (only for ENI 22, ENI 22 R and ENI 23) 305 115,00
1) Pulse number identical for outputs 1 to 3
10
/1
4-
2.
15
-E
N
 0
1.
20
11
Contact us
Note
We reserve the right to make technical changes or
modify the contents of this document without prior
notice. With regard to purchase orders, the agreed
particulars shall prevail. ABB does not accept any
responsibility whatsoever for potential errors or
possible lack of information in this document.
We reserve all rights in this document and in the
subject matter and illustrations contained therein.
Any reproduction, disclosure to third parties or
utilization of its contents – in whole or in parts – is
forbidden without prior written consent of ABB.
Copyright© 2011 ABB
All rights reserved
3KDE470006R1001
ABB Ltd.
Process Automation
Howard Road, St. Neots
Cambridgeshire, PE19 8EU
UK
Tel: +44 (0)1480 475321
Fax: +44 (0)1480 217948
ABB Inc.
Process Automation
125 E. County Line Road
Warminster, PA 18974
USA
Tel: +1 215 674 6000
Fax: +1 215 674 7183
ABB Automation Products GmbH
Process Automation
Borsigstr. 2
63755 Alzenau
Germany
Tel: +49 551 905-534